79-81 Thessalonikis, 183 46 Moshato, Athens, Greece,  tel. +30-210-9837121, +30-210-9886041 fax +30-210-9834814,e-mail:sales@optronics.gr
WALL MOUNT PATCH PANEL WITH LOCK
For low volume fiber optic network applications & fiber-
to-the-building networks, the wall
mounted, two compartment, patch panels DMOK series
are an ideal & economic solution. 4 cables entry.
For ST, FC, SC, LC type connectors 12 – 24 - 48 fibers.
Fully equipped with cassettes, adaptors, pigtails.
Dimensions  450 X 330 X 60 mm
Για εφαρμογές έως 48 οπτικών ινών και εγκαταστάσεις
FTTH πελατών o κατανεμητής τοίχου DMOK αποτελεί
ιδανική και οικονομική λύση. Διαθέτει διπλό διαμέρισμα
για συγκολλήσεις και μικτονομήσεις και κλειδαριά.
Δέχεται συνδετήρες τύπων ST, FC, SC, LC για 12 ή 24
ίνες.
Εύκολα αναβαθμίσιμος απο 12 σε 24 θέσεις.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 DMOLOCK-12-SC       Wall Mounted Panel for 12 SC
DMOLOCK-24-SC       Wall Mounted Panel for 24 SC
 DMOLOCK-12-SC/APC       Wall Mounted Panel for 12 SC/APC
DMOLOCK-24-FC        Wall Mounted Panel for 24 FC
 DMOLOCK-24-LC       Wall Mounted Panel for 24 LC
DMOLOCK-48-LC       Wall Mounted Panel for 48 LC
DMOLOCK-24-ST        Wall Mounted Panel for 24 ST
ΕΠΙΤΟΙΧΟΣ ΚΑΤΑΝΕΜΗΤΗΣ 12-24-48 ΟΠΤΙΚΩΝ ΙΝΩΝ